
Revised 3/20/2024
Team Team Coach Team Coach
Battery Armando Guerrero Earthquakes Zachary Montgomery Riptide Justin Kelley

Crew Josh Lilly Fire Justin Tie Storm Justin Evans
Cyclones Alisha Slebodnik Galaxy James Rubritz Strikers Curtis Burbage
Dynamo Alina Thompson Kicks Timothy Cromer Wizards Jennifer Hook

DATE DAY LOCATION TIME FIELD
8-Apr Mon. Foster Creek 6:00PM 2B

Mon. Foster Creek 7:00PM 2B
10-Apr Wed. Carolyn Lewis 6:00PM 2B

Wed. Carolyn Lewis 7:00PM 2B
13-Apr Sat. Carolyn Lewis 9:00AM 2B

PICTURE DAY! Sat. Carolyn Lewis 10:00AM 2B
Sat. Carolyn Lewis 11:00AM 2B

15-Apr Mon. Foster Creek 6:00PM 2B
Mon. Foster Creek 7:00PM 2B

17-Apr Wed. Carolyn Lewis 6:00PM 2B
Wed. Carolyn Lewis 7:00PM 2B

22-Apr Mon. Foster Creek 6:00PM 2B
Mon. Foster Creek 7:00PM 2B

24-Apr Wed. Carolyn Lewis 6:00PM 2B
Wed. Carolyn Lewis 7:00PM 2B

27-Apr Sat. Carolyn Lewis 9:00am 2B
Sat. Carolyn Lewis 10:00AM 2A
Sat. Carolyn Lewis 10:00AM 2B

29-Apr Mon. Foster Creek 6:00PM 2B
Mon. Foster Creek 7:00PM 2B

1-May Wed. Carolyn Lewis 6:00PM 2B
Wed. Carolyn Lewis 7:00PM 2B

4-May Sat. Carolyn Lewis 9:00AM 2B
Sat. Carolyn Lewis 10:00AM 2B
Sat. Carolyn Lewis 10:00AM 2A

6-May Mon. Foster Creek 6:00PM 2B
Mon. Foster Creek 7:00PM 2B

8-May Wed. Carolyn Lewis 6:00PM 2B
Wed. Carolyn Lewis 7:00PM 2B

11-May Sat. Carolyn Lewis 10:00AM 2B
Sat. Carolyn Lewis 11:00AM 2B

13-May Mon. Foster Creek 6:00PM 2B
Mon. Foster Creek 7:00PM 2B

REVISED 3.20.24
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Location:  Carolyn Lewis  380 Coleridge Dr Summerville  SC 29486
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2024 Spring Soccer
U13 (10-12 yr. old) Division Schedule

Location:   FOSTER CREEK PARK  216 Foster Creek Rd,  Goose Creek SC 29445
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DATE DAY LOCATION TIME FIELD
15-May Wed. Carolyn Lewis 6:00PM 2B

Wed. Carolyn Lewis 7:00PM 2B
18-May Sat. Carolyn Lewis 9:00AM 2B

Sat. Carolyn Lewis 10:00AM 2B
Sat. Carolyn Lewis 10:00AM 2A

20-May Mon. Foster Creek 6:00PM 2B
Mon. Foster Creek 7:00PM 2B

22-May Wed. Carolyn Lewis 6:00PM 2B
Wed. Carolyn Lewis 7:00PM 2B

HOME GUEST

REVISED  3.20.24
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Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com

              Summer Basketball Registration: April 1-18                

Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242
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